

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5185 OF 2007

BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BUREAU OF INDIAN STRD.LAB.EMP.ASS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG,
Mr. B.K.Sood, Adv.
Mr. Vipul, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Mohan Parsaran, learned Additional Solicitor General commenced his arguments at 12.50 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

List on 15.09.2011 as 1st part-heard.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master